LES FOULEES DU BOIS D’OSPAU - NEUFCHATEAU

Place
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dos
258
22
265
244
306

329
53
257
246
245
247
41
49
45
279
217
256
272
339
275
301
64
294
321
291
338
331
255
253
234
292
28
250
269
285
325
248
215
290
268
67
270
295
334

4/04/15
7.00 km

Nom

FONTAINE LAURENT
VANDERVORST EDWIN
LOPES DION QUENTIN
LEJEUNE DAMIEN
BECKER JULIEN
MOYEN CEDRIC
LAGASSE ANTOINE
PICARD AMAEL
VANGAM MICHIEL
VAN HOLM LOUIS
GIGOT BENOIT

VAN HOLM DAMIEN
BODY VALENTIN
THIMOTHEE KEVIN
KLEPPER GREGORY
POCHET BENOIT
HUBERT CLEMENCE
VAN GASSE JOAKIM
GOUVERNEUR MATHYS
SON KATHELEEN
OGER XAVIER
GROSSE THOMAS
CLAVRINVAL BENOIT
VAN DEN EYNE GULLIAN
LIEGEOIS YVES
CHISOGNE MARTIN
GOLINVAUX PHILIPPE
MIRISER YVES
EETVELT MELISSA
MILLARD YANNICK
LOBET DENIS
AUTHELET VALERIAN
GREGOIRE VIRGINIE
SIMON YVES
COMPERE MARIE
DEOM PIERRE-EDOUARD
HENRY AXEL
VANTOMME ELODIE
HOUBA MAXIME
LEONARD YLAN
PIROT ANAIS

MICLET CHRISTINE
BRASSEUR PAULINE
HUBERTY AURELIEN
DE BOEL CHRISTOPHE

Cat.

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
VH
SH
SH
SH
JH
VH
VH
JH
SH
SH
VH
SD
SH
JH
SD
SH
SH
VH
SH
SH
JH
SH
VH
SD
VH
SH
SH
AD
VH
SD
SH
JH
AD
SH
JH
SD
AD
SD
SH
SH

CHALLENGE DES ARDENNES

temps temps/km  Vitesse
00:27:29 03:56 15.28
00:27:55 03:59 15.04
00:28:01 04:00 14.99
00:28:51 04:07 14.56
00:29:08 04:10 14.42
00:29:44 04:15 14.13
00:30:43 04:23 13.67
00:31:06 04:27 13.50
00:31:51 04:33 13.19
00:32:03 04:35 13.10
00:32:05 04:35 13.09
00:32:20 04:37 12.99
00:32:30 04:39 12.92
00:32:39 04:40 12.86
00:32:55 04:42 12.76
00:32:58 04:43 12.74
00:32:59 04:43 12.73
00:33:20 04:46 12.60
00:34:03 04:52 12.33
00:34:15 04:54 12.26
00:34:17 04:54 12.25
00:34:57 05:00 12.02
00:35:05 05:01 11.97
00:35:18 05:03 11.90
00:35:32 05:05 11.82
00:36:06 05:09 11.63
00:36:11 05:10 11.61
00:36:40 05:14 11.45
00:36:59 05:17 11.36
00:37:07 05:18 11.32
00:37:10 05:19 11.30
00:37:29 05:21 11.20
00:37:32 05:22 11.19
00:37:57 05:25 11.07
00:37:59 05:26 11.06
00:38:12 05:27 10.99
00:38:23 05:29 10.94
00:39:18 05:37 10.69
00:39:38 05:40 10.60
00:39:51 05:42 10.54
00:39:51 05:42 10.54
00:39:55 05:42 10.52
00:40:06 05:44 10.47
00:40:20 05:46 10.41
00:40:34 05:48 10.35



Place
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

dos
296
302
319
283
264
261
252
278
324
316
260
37
303
286
21
249
216
284
293
308
277
307
276
212
60
305
251
311
312
103
281
335
263
337
274
273
326
143
32
304
310
328
287
271
267
297
330
314
145
336

Nom

GRUSELIN ANTHONY
GILLARDIN LUCAS
WILLAIME FRANCIS
STREPENNE MATHIEU
MATHELIN BENOIT
PIERRARD HUGUES
MILLARD AXEL
POCHET ADELINE
PAQUOT SANDRINE
ANTOINE ANNE-CHRISTINE
DEFABIOAVERSA FRANCESCO
FINEUSE EMILE

DIEZ ANNE-SOPHIE
GUIOT XAVIER
PIERRET CATHERINE
GIOT SABINE
BLOMMAERT EDWARD
GOFFLOT KEVIN
BOUTET ANTOINE
DEMARTELEIRE ISABELLE
SONCK INGRID
PIERRET ISABELLE
LEQUEUX PASCALE
STEVENS LAURA
LIBOUTON CHARLOTTE
MATHIEU THIBAUD
LEQUEUE FABIEN
HALLEZ MELANIE
HALLEZ SANDRINE
PIERRET SEVERINE
BORCEUX JUSTINE
SPOIDEN VALERIE
BLONDLET NATHALIE
GOUVERNEUR VIRGINIE
DEMARS ELODIE
CORDY ANGELIQUE
DESSET MICHELE
GREGOIRE NANCY
SERVAIS ANITA

BILLE STEPHANIE
HALLEZ ESTER

BAUVIR THIERRY
HENRION BRIGITTE
WAVREILLE MARIE-CATHERINE
EVRARD THOMAS
MUREGO YANNICK
MICHIELS KRISTEL
KINET MARIE
GERMAIN SOPHIE
HUBERTY AXEL

Cat.

SH
SH
VH
SH
VH
SH
JH
1D
AD
AD
VH
VH
AD
SH
AD
AD
VH
SH
SH
AD
AD
VH
AD
1D
SD
SH
SH
SD
SD
AD
SD
SD
D
SH
SD
SD
AD
AD
AD
SD
SD
SH
AD
SD
SH
SH
AD
SD
AD
SH

temps
00:41:01
00:41:01
00:41:02
00:41:07
00:41:19
00:41:30
00:41:41
00:41:43
00:42:07
00:42:44
00:42:58
00:43:08
00:43:24
00:43:34
00:43:51
00:44:24
00:44:51
00:45:01
00:45:07
00:45:28
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:45:38
00:45:40
00:45:49
00:45:50
00:46:01
00:46:03
00:46:04
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:10
00:46:15
00:46:21
00:46:28
00:46:39
00:47:10
00:47:24
00:47:27
00:47:29
00:47:40
00:47:46
00:47:47
00:48:04
00:48:12
00:48:14
00:48:16
00:48:18
00:48:20
00:48:27

temps/km
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:54
05:56
05:57
05:58
06:01
06:06
06:08
06:10
06:12
06:13
06:16
06:21
06:24
06:26
06:27
06:30
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:40
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:49
06:49
06:50
06:52
06:53
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:55

Vitesse
10.24
10.24
10.24
10.21
10.17
10.12
10.08
10.07

9.97
9.83
9.78
9.74
9.68
9.64
9.58
9.46
9.36
9.33
9.31
9.24
9.21
9.21
9.20
9.20
9.17
9.16
9.13
9.12
9.12
9.11
9.10
9.10
9.08
9.06
9.04
9.00
8.90
8.86
8.85
8.85
8.81
8.79
8.79
8.74
8.71
8.71
8.70
8.70
8.69
8.67



Place
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

dos
315
282
242
322
327
243
254
229
214
221
309
31
332
280
317
320
313
318
288
289
298
235
299
300
266
66
259
262
191
190
153
154

Nom

GILMANT CHRISTOPHE
DUMONT CAMILLE
THIRY ALEXANDRE
JARDON HARMONIE
LIBOUTON SIMON
BELCHE FRANCOISE
GIGOT NADINE

LUGEN NOELLA
PIERRARD JENNIFER
STEVELER CHRISTIANNE
LEONARD MANON
PLAINCHAMP MIRELLA
HUBERMONT LYSANDRE
LEPEE FRANCOISE
AYMAN NOA

ROBAYE DONOVAN
LECOMTE WILLY
AYMAIN STEPHAN
BODELET MARYSE
BOCK PHILIPPE

SISSEE LVAHKBA
CHANTEUX ANDRE
FOURNY QUENTIN
LEPERE REMY

ADAM CORALINE
BESONHE VITAL
SIMON PASCALE
WUIDART ZOE
LAURENCIS MYRIAM
BAIJOT BERNARD
FRANCOIS LOUIS
LEONARD CELINE

Cat.

VH
SD
JH
SD
JH
AD
AD
AD
SD
AD
SD
AD
SD
AD
JH
SH
VH
VH
AD
VH
VH
VH
SH
JH
SD
VH
AD
1D
AD
VH
VH
AD

temps
00:48:28
00:48:35
00:48:39
00:48:53
00:49:02
00:49:26
00:49:47
00:49:53
00:49:54
00:50:10
00:50:44
00:50:55
00:51:16
00:51:29
00:52:09
00:52:32
00:52:32
00:53:27
00:54:26
00:54:31
00:55:25
00:55:32
00:55:42
00:55:51
00:58:24
00:58:49
01:02:04
01:04:31
01:26:59
01:27:00
01:39:00
01:39:00

temps/km
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:59
07:00
07:04
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:10
07:15
07:16
07:19
07:21
07:27
07:30
07:30
07:38
07:47
07:47
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:59
08:21
08:24
08:52
09:13
12:26
12:26
14:09
14:09

Vitesse
8.67
8.64
8.63
8.59
8.57
8.50
8.44
8.42
8.42
8.37
8.28
8.25
8.19
8.16
8.05
7.99
7.99
7.86
7.72
7.70
7.58
7.56
7.54
7.52
7.19
7.14
6.77
6.51
4.83
4.83
4.24
4.24



